
Bus 1874 Wiesau  -  Kemnath
Eska Stiftlandkraftverkehr GmbH; Mitterteicher Str. 51; 95643 Tirschenreuth; Tel: 09631/2954; www.eskabus.de; info@eskabus.de

Montag - Freitag (nicht 15.8.)Gültig ab 10.12.2023

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Wiesau (Oberpf) Bahnhof
Kornthan
Voitenthan

Friedenfels Schloßbrauerei
- Granitwerk
Thumsenreuth Ort

Krummennaab Kirche
Erbendorf Kriegerdenkmal
Guttenberg (Kr TIR) B22

Waldeck (Oberpf) Oberer Markt
Schönreuth
Kemnath Primianusplatz

V01

07.05

07.09
07.13
07.16

07.19
07.20
07.21

V01

13.45
13.47
13.49

13.52
13.53
13.59

14.05
14.12
14.16

14.21
14.25
14.30

V01

16.35
16.36
16.37

16.40
16.42
16.46

16.51
16.56
17.00

17.03
17.06
17.10

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: V01 = nur an Schultagen

Diese Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

Bus 1874 Kemnath  -  Wiesau
Eska Stiftlandkraftverkehr GmbH; Mitterteicher Str. 51; 95643 Tirschenreuth; Tel: 09631/2954; www.eskabus.de; info@eskabus.de

Montag - Freitag (nicht 15.8.)Gültig ab 10.12.2023

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Kemnath Primianusplatz
Schönreuth
Waldeck (Oberpf) Oberer Markt

Guttenberg (Kr TIR) B22
Erbendorf Kriegerdenkmal
Krummennaab Kirche

Thumsenreuth Ort
Friedenfels Granitwerk
- Schloßbrauerei

Voitenthan
Kornthan
Wiesau (Oberpf) Bahnhof

V01

07.25
07.30
07.33

07.35
07.40
07.41

07.50
07.55
07.56

08.00
08.05
08.10

V01

15.05
15.07
15.10

15.12
15.15
15.20

15.25

V01

16.15

16.19
16.23
16.24

16.27
16.30
16.32

V01

17.11
17.15
17.18

17.21
17.25
17.30

17.35
17.39

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: V01 = nur an Schultagen

0
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